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Throughput:	eth-l2bd-{2XY}vhost-{Y}chain-{XY}vm-l3fwdip4-ndr

3.5 2.1 1.1 0.6 0.4 0.5

3.1 1.9 1.1 0.7 0.5

2.9 1.4 0.9

2.6 1.6

2.3 1.5

2.6

1 2 4 6 8 10

1

2

4

6

8

10

X	=	VNFs	per	Service	Chain
Y	
=	

Nu
m
be

r	o
f	S

er
vi
ce

	C
ha

in
s

Green ▲


